:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10092630

Oct 03, 2024 - 06:08 (UTC)

In epoch 315,394 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1189952 - 0.018984190 ETH®
45.35 USD

2 1189953 - 0.018945110 ETH®
45.26 USD

3 1189954 - 0.019225317 ETH&
45.93 USD

4 1189955 - 0.065401839 ETH®
156.25 USD

S 1189958 - 0.019232783 ETH®
45.94 USD

6 1189959 - 0.019248529 ETH®
45.98 USD

7 1189960 - 0.065850836 ETH®
157.32 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/10092630
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/315394
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1189952
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1189953
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1189954
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1189955
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1189958
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1189959
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1189960

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1189961

1189970

1189975

1189976

1189977

1189978

1189979

1189980

1189981

Validator Id

150101

Amount

0.019237064
45.95 USD

0.019226123
45.93 USD

0.019072782
45.56 USD

0.019100918
45.63 USD

0.019102911
45.63 USD

0.019063139
45.54 USD

0.019216170
45.90 USD

0.019225393
45.93 USD

0.064982527
155.25 USD

Amount

+ 0.046187497

110.34 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1189961
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1189970
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1189975
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1189976
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1189977
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1189978
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1189979
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1189980
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1189981
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/150101

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



