

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 08:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10092630</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 03, 2024 · 06:08 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>315,394</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1189952</u>	- 0.018984190 ETH 🔗 45.35 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1189953</u>	- 0.018945110 ETH ↔ 45.26 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1189954</u>	- 0.019225317 ETH ↔ 45.93 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1189955</u>	- 0.065401839 ETH ⊘ 156.25 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1189958</u>	- 0.019232783 ETH ⊘ 45.94 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1189959</u>	- 0.019248529 ETH 🐼 45.98 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1189960</u>	- 0.065850836 ETH ⊘ 157.32 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1189961</u>	- 0.019237064 ETH ⊘ 45.95 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1189970</u>	- 0.019226123 ETH ③ 45.93 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1189975</u>	- 0.019072782 ETH ⊘ 45.56 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1189976</u>	- 0.019100918 ETH ③ 45.63 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1189977</u>	- 0.019102911 ETH ⊘ 45.63 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1189978</u>	- 0.019063139 ETH ⊘ 45.54 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1189979</u>	- 0.019216170 ETH ⊘ 45.90 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1189980</u>	- 0.019225393 ETH ③ 45.93 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1189981</u>	- 0.064982527 ETH ③ 155.25 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>150101</u>	+ 0.046187497 ETH 🔗

110.34 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.